09/13/2020 17:07

Image# 202009139267166270 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Data of Dubl	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				/ D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount	
FI 3			, another	
City	State	Zip Code		860.20
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ID: VSG8MA181F0 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s	Primary
Full Name of Payee			Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			M M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		144.90
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		D: VSG8MA181M0 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	2020 Other (s	pecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			1005.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	ent Expenditures		••	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date		
Signature		Date	e 09 13	2020

Image# 202009139267166271 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 2 FOR SE OF F	OF 9 OBM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC ID	ENTIFICATION	
F	or Our Future						
					C	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo		M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dis	ssemination
	Toskr, Inc			n.	09 /	03 /	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			1 mar			
	FI 3			Amou	in t		
	City S	State	Zip Code				876.82
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			D: VSG8MA18 rsement or Obl	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		1 M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House Dis	strict:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate S	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	Disbursemer	it For: Other (sp	Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee					c Distribution/Di	ssemination
	NGP VAN, Ínc.				/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264			— L	09	04	2020
				Amou	Int		
	City	State	Zip Code				58.08
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			: VSG8MA181 Irsement or Obl	
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/				
	Phone Bank (Estimate)		Туре	L			
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House Di	strict:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate S	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	2020	Other (sp	ecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure						934.90
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
`	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	D D	/ Y Y Y	Y
	Signature	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	9 09	13	2020	

Image# 202009139267166272 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)						PAGE 3	OF 9 F FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC II	1	
F	or Our Future					1 mm		
						С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report	New repo	ort Ame	ends repor	t filed on	M M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee				Date	of Public	c Distributior	n/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				- I I	м м 09	/ D D / 09	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amo	_		1020
	City Sta	ate	Zip Code					2356.28
	•	C	20043-4390				ID : VSG8MA	A181E2
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/9-9/30 (Estimate	;)	Category/ Type] [M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Su	upport	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		O;	ppose	X Presid	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75		Disburseme	nt For: Other (sp	Primar	y X General
					Date	of Publi	c Distributior	n/Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.					^M 09	/ D D /	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amo	unt		
	City Sta	ate	Zip Code					144.90
		PA	15251-9264				D:VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type			M M	/ D D /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Su	upport	Office Soug	jht:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		0	ppose	× Presi	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75		Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primar	y 🗶 General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					-7-		2501.18
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				۰ L			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				•		7-	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent ex with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or party committee) any political party committee or its ager	r authorized						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed]	Date	M M /	13	/ Y Y 20	20
	Signature			Dale			20	

Image# 202009139267166273 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)						PAGE 4	OF 9 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC		
F	or Our Future					С	C00620971	
							000020371	
Che	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New rep	oort 🗌 A	mends repo	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Τ	Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.				D	ate of Pub	lic Distribution/	Dissemination
						^M 09	/ D D / 04	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264				A	mount		
ľ	City	State	Zip Code					58.08
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-92	64			ID:VSG8MA oursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category Typ			MM	/ D D /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		×	Support	Office Se	ought:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			Oppose	X Pr	esident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		296221 7	75	Disburse 2020	ment For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7	386331.7	5	2020	Other (s	specify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc						lic Distribution/	
						^M 09	/ D D /	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				A	mount		
	FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		F			410.55
	Oakland	CA	94612-25				ID:VSG8MA1	81D4
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category Typ			MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate			Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		×	Oppose	X Pr	resident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.7	75	Disburse 2020	ement For:	Primary	X General
((a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	€S			• •		-7-	468.63
((b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendit	tures			• •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				••			
v	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				•		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electror	ically Filed	Date	• 09	/ 13	202	Y Y 0
	Signature		_ •	Dale				

Image# 202009139267166274 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			FOR	5 OF 9 SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	or Our Future				
				C C0062	0971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo		M / D	D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	of Public Distri	bution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			09 / D	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		L	09	2020
			Amour	nt	
	City State	Zip Code			4181.74
	Washington DC	20043-4390		action ID : VS	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/11-9/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		of Disburseme	nt or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate		Office Courted		District
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Support	Office Sought		
		X Oppose	X Preside		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	386331.75	Disbursement 2020	t For: P ther (specify) Ⅰ	Primary X General
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public Distri	ibution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		M	09 / D	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		L	00	- 2020
			Amou	nt	
	City State	Zip Code			797.34
	Washington DC	20043-4390		ction ID : VSC	
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date of		nt or Obligation
	Phone Banking Services from 9/4-9/8 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	t: Hou	use District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	× Preside	ent Ser	nate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	386331.75	Disbursemen 2020		Primary 🗶 General
				ther (specify)	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				4979.08
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		·· •		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		··· ▶	-7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		•	
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		NA NA (D D ()	YYYYY
	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 09	13	2020
	Signature				

Image# 202009139267166275 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
			0 00020371
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	4181.74
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA181H6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/11-9/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	386331.75	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc		09 11 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		
	FI 3		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	189.27
	Oakland CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA181P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	386331.75	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		► 4371.01
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•• •
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	to a la File la	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Signature	tronically Filed] Date	e 09 13 2020

Image# 202009139267166276 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 7 FOR SE OF	OF 9
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future				_		
					С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour	report X New re	port Amends rep		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/[Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Func	ł		M	09 /	04 /	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou		04	2020
	City	State	Zip Code				797.34
	Washington	DC	20043-4390	Trans	action I	D : VSG8MA1	
						irsement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/4-9/8 (E	stimate)	Category/ Type		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	t:	House [District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside		Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen		Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	2020	ther (sp		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc			N	09	/ D D / 08	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
	FI 3			Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code				410.55
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			D:VSG8MA18	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		1 = M /	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House I	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			× Preside		Senate	State:
						Primary	General
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	Disbursemer 2020		pecify) ►	General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					1207.89
	(.,				-7-	-7-	1201.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
					-7-	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorize	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /		/ Y Y	
	Signature	[Electro	mically Filed] Date	e 09	13	2020)
	-						

Image# 202009139267166277 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sch	edule E)					PAGE 8 FOR SE OF F	OF 9
	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IC		
Fo	r Our Future				_	C00620971	
					U	00020371	
Cheo	k if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour rep	port X New rep	port Amends rep		M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Di	issemination
	Toskr, Inc			N	09 /	/ D D / 10	2020 Y
Ν	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amou	nt		
	FI 3						
- L	City	State	Zip Code		7		860.20
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA18 ursement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		1 M /		Y Y Y Y Y
1	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	it:	House Di	istrict:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	t For:	Primary	X General
L	Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	2020 C	ther (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/D	issemination
	TUSKI, IIIC			7	09	/ D D / 11	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amou	Int		
	FI 3						
(City	State	Zip Code	Transa		D : VSG8MA18 ⁷	189.27
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ursement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type] [M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House D	istrict:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	Disbursemer 2020		Primary	X General
┍╼┶╸							
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures					1049.47
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶			
() TOTAL Independent Evpenditures			_	_		
(0	•) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· •	-7-		
wi	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the in th, or at the request or suggestion of, any arty committee) any political party committe	y candidate or authorize					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y	Ý
	Signature	[Electron	Date	e 09	13	2020	

Image# 202009139267166278 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Scl	hedule E)					FOR SE OF FO	OF 9 BM 24/48
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION I	
Fc	or Our Future				-	C00620971	
					U	000020371	
Che	ck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour rep	ort 🗶 New re	port Amends rep		I = M /		YYYY
Т	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Diss	emination
	Toskr, Inc			P	09	/ D D / Y 03	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amou	Int		_
	FI 3						
	City	State	Zip Code		7		876.82
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA1816 ursement or Oblig	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M .	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
Ē	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House Dist	rict:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate Sta	ate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
L	Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	2020	ther (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Diss	semination
				[09	/ D D / Y 04	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	Int		
	FI 3						
	City	State	Zip Code	Trana	, stien II	D : VSG8MA181B	1466.25
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ursement or Oblig	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type] [M = M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	nt:	House Dist	rict:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presic	ent	Senate St	ate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		386331.75	Disburseme 2020		Primary pecify) ►	X General
┍─┶							
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures				2	2343.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent I	Expenditures		 ▶			
) TOTAL Independent Evinenditures			_			
	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••	-7-	18	8860.33
v	Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the in- vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any arty committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorize					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	DD	/	Y
	Signature	[Electro	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 09	13	2020	